DSSR 122 Power Supply Unit
REF48990001-NK
Product ID REF48990001-NK
ABB Type Designation DSSR 122 Refurbished
Catalog Description DSSR 122 Power Supply Unit
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
DSSR 122 RefurbishedABB Type Designation
Bulgaria (BG)
Germany (DE)
Country of Origin
85389091Customs Tariff Number
2.35 kgGross Weight
DSSR 122 Power Supply UnitInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
Power Supply UnitMedium Description
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
2.35 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
RefurbishedPart Type
UnclassifiedProduct Name
2.35 kgProduct Net Weight
UnclassifiedProduct Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
SELOGREXPU
SGRL4414FEXPU
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
DSSR 122 Refurbished Power Supply Unit for
DC-input/DC-output
Input: 24 VDC, Output:5 V DC-regulator, 40 A
See Spare Fuse:- 20A 5672827-20
Technical Information
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
2REF48990001-NK